Mayne Island (Village Bay) to Pender Island (Otter Bay) MCFerries

Oct 15 2024 - Mar 31 2025

DEPART Mayne Island (Village Bay) STOPS/TRANSFERS ARRIVE Pender
Island (Otter Bay)
7:00 AM Wed Except on Dec 25 & Jan 1 Non-stop 7:30 AM
7:00 AM Mon, Tue, Non-stop 7:30 AM
Thu, Fri
7:45 AM Sat Non-stop 8:10 AM
8:15 AM Sun Non-stop 8:40 AM
10:40 AM Sat Non-stop 11:05 AM
11:00 AM Sat Stop: Galiano Island 12:20 PM
(Sturdies Bay)
11:15 AM Mon - Fri Non-stop 11:40 AM
11:35 AM Mon - Fri Non-stop 12:00 PM
11:55 AM Sun Non-stop 12:20 PM
12:55 PM Sun Non-stop 1:20 PM
3:30 PM Fri Only on Dec 20 & 27 Non-stop 3:55 PM
3:55 PM Sat Only on Dec 21 & 28 Non-stop 4:30 PM
4:00 PM Sat

Stop: Saturna Island 5:25 PM
(Lyall Harbour)

4:55 PM Sun Non-stop 5:20 PM
4:55 PM Mon Only on Nov 11 & Feb 17 Non-stop 5:20 PM
5:40 PM Fri Non-stop 6:05 PM
5:40 PM Mon Except on Nov 11 & Feb 17 Stop: Galiano Island 6:55 PM
(Sturdies Bay)
(Sturdies Bay)
(Sturdies Bay)
7:40 PM Sun Stop: Galiano Island 9:00 PM
(Sturdies Bay)
9:15 PM Fri Non-stop 9:40 PM
9:15 PM Tue - Thu Non-stop 9:45 PM
9:15 PM Mon Except on Nov 11 & Feb 17 Non-stop 9:45 PM

Printed 03:01, 01.10.2024. For the latest schedules, travel and boarding information, visit bcferries.com.



Pender Island (Otter Bay) to Mayne Island (Village Bay)
Oct 15 2024 - Mar 31 2025

DEPART Pender Island (Otter Bay)

6:30 AM Sat

7:10 AM Mon - Fri

8:05 AM Sun

9:05 AM Sat

10:25 AM Sun

10:25 AM Sat

3:25 PM Sat

4:25 PM Tue - Thu

4:25 PM Mon Except on Nov 11 & Feb 17
4:30 PM Sat

4:55 PM Fri

7:30 PM Sat

8:25 PM Fri

8:50 PM Mon Except on Nov 11 & Feb 17
8:50 PM Tue - Thu

Printed 03:01, 01.10.2024. For the latest schedules, travel and boarding information, visit bcferries.com.
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STOPS/TRANSFERS

Non-stop
Non-stop

Non-stop

Stop: Saturna Island
(Lyall Harbour)

Stop: Galiano Island
(Sturdies Bay)

Non-stop
Non-stop
Non-stop
Non-stop
Non-stop
Non-stop
Non-stop
Non-stop
Non-stop

Non-stop

ARRIVE Mayne
Island (Village Bay)

6:55 AM
7:35 AM
8:30 AM
10:30 AM

11:45 AM

10:50 AM
3:50 PM
4:50 PM
4:50 PM
4:55 PM
5:20 PM
7:55 PM
8:50 PM
9:15 PM
9:15 PM



